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2025 Basketball Without Borders Global
NBA Team Roster

18 Jordan Charles Canada 7/23/2007 6'0" 156 PG

20 Hayden Jones New Zealand 1/9/2007 6'6" 198 SG

25 Arturas Butajevas Lithuania 3/27/2007 6'9" 220 PF/C
29 Guillermo Del Pino Spain 1/12/2007 6'4" 183 PG

43  Felipe Minzer Argentina 9/13/2007 66" 205 G/F
45  Jahel Trefle France 12/21/2007 6'9" 215 PF/C
46  Marcus Vaughns Australia 11/28/2007 6'7" 211 SG/SF
49 Pedro Fernandes De Lima Pastre Brazil 4/8/2007 6'5" 205 SG/SF
54  Dominykas Daubaris Lithuania 8/3/2007 6'10" 220 PF

57  Luigi Suigo Italy 1/29/2007 72" 250 C

23  Maxence Lemoine France 6/19/2007 6'3" 185 PG
27 Dovydas Buika Lithuania 1/3/2007 6'6" 198 G

28 Ahmed Bedoui Tunisia 7/28/2007 6'6" 200 G

31 Nolan Junior Kemm Brazil 6/30/3007 6'4" 175 G

36 Lachlan Crate New Zealand 1/23/2007 6'7" 220 SF
38 Paul Ater Maker Bol South Sudan 9/25/2007 6'9" 187 F

39 Theophilous Edema Nigeria 10/29/2007 6'11" 250 C

41 Diego Garavaglia Italy 4/4/2007 6'6" 198 SF
48 David Ugonna lke Nigeria 1/16/2007 6'11" 230 C

56 Ivan Prato Argentina 1/21/2007 6'10" 222 PF/C

19 Alexander Dickeson Australia 11/13/2007 6'4" 165 PG

21 lkenna Alozie Nigeria 7/11/2007 6'3" 187 G

26 Mading Kuany Australia 7/10/2007 6'8" 175 F

32 Mathieu Grujicic Germany 6/2/2007 6'6" 196 SG/SF
33 Ognjen Srzentic Serbia 3/18/2007 6'7" 190 SG/SF
40  Ali Assran Egypt 3/4/3007 6'9" 209 F

51  Justin Roman Puerto Rico 4/30/2007 6'7" 200 F

52 Nikola Janichikj North Macedonia 7/27/2007 6'6" 198 G

55 Heri Bukinga DRC 1/21/2007 6'11" 235 C

58 Sifeng Huan China 5/8/2007 6'10" 205 PF/C

17  Promis N'Landu Canada 8/5/2007 6'3" 190 PG

22 Lucas Morillo Dominican Rep  10/24/2007 6'7" 210 SG/SF
24 Noa Kouakou-Heugue France 4/28/2007 6'10" 207 PF

30 Mahlig Guiseppi-Kitson Canada 4/3/2007 6'7" 202 F

34  Tutjiek TJ Wal Canada 1/27/2007 6'6" 192 SG

42  Endurance Aiyamenkhue Netherlands 6/1/2007 6'11" 220 C

44  Dash Daniels Australia 12/18/2007 6'5" 198 G

47  Maikcol Perez Italy 12/1/2007 6'8" 218 F

50 Ajak Nyuon Australia 5/13/2007 6'10" 190 PF/C

59  Arafan Diane Guinea 11/19/2007 6'11" 230 C
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First Name

Promis
Jordan
Alexander
Hayden
lkenna
Lucas
Maxence
Noa
Arturas
Mading
Dovydas
Ahmed
Guillermo
Mabhlig
Nolan Junior
Mathieu
Ognjen
Tutjiek TJ
Lachlan
Paul Ater Maker
Theophilous
Ali

Diego
Endurance
Felipe

Dash

Jahel
Marcus
Maikcol
David Ugonna
Pedro

Ajak

Justin
Nikola
Dominykas
Heri

Ivan

Luigi

Sifeng
Arafan
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2025 Basketball Without Borders Global
Boys Roster by Jersey Number

Last Name

N'Landu
Charles
Dickeson
Jones

Alozie

Morillo
Lemoine
Kouakou-Heugue
Butajevas
Kuany

Buika

Bedoui

Del Pino
Guiseppi-Kitson
Kemm
Grujicic
Srzentic

Wal

Crate

Bol

Edema
Assran
Garavaglia
Aiyamenkhue
Minzer
Daniels
Trefle
Vaughns
Perez

Ike
Fernandes De Lima Pastre
Nyuon
Roman
Janichikj
Daubaris
Bukinga
Prato

Suigo

Huan

Diane

Country

Canada
Canada
Australia
New Zealand
Nigeria
Dominican Rep
France
France
Lithuania
Australia
Lithuania
Tunisia
Spain
Canada
Brazil
Germany
Serbia
Canada

New Zealand
South Sudan
Nigeria
Egypt

Italy
Netherlands
Argentina
Australia
France
Australia
Italy

Nigeria
Brazil
Australia
Puerto Rico
North Macedonia
Lithuania
DRC
Argentina
Italy

China
Guinea

DOB

8/5/2007
7/23/2007
11/13/2007
1/9/2007
7/11/2007
10/24/2007
6/19/2007
4/28/2007
3/27/2007
7/10/2007
1/3/2007
7/28/2007
1/12/2007
4/3/2007
6/30/3007
6/2/2007
3/18/2007
1/27/2007
1/23/2007
9/25/2007
10/29/2007
3/4/3007
4/4/2007
6/1/2007
9/13/2007
12/18/2007
12/21/2007
11/28/2007
12/1/2007
1/16/2007
4/8/2007
5/13/2007
4/30/2007
7/27/2007
8/3/2007
1/21/2007
1/21/2007
1/29/2007
5/8/2007
11/19/2007

R
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We Are Basketball

Height Weight
(Ft/inches) (Lbs)
6'3" 190
6'0" 156
6'4" 165
6'6" 198
6'3" 187
6'7" 210
6'3" 185
6'10" 207
6'9" 220
6'8" 175
6'6" 198
6'6" 200
6'4" 183
6'7" 202
6'4" 175
6'6" 196
6'7" 190
6'6" 192
6'7" 220
6'9" 187
6'11" 250
6'9" 209
6'6" 198
6'11" 220
66" 205
6'5" 198
6'9" 215
6'7" 211
6'8" 218
6'11" 230
6'5" 205
6'10" 190
6'7" 200
6'6" 198
6'10" 220
6'11" 235
6'10" 222
72" 250
6'10" 205
6'11" 230

Pos
PG
PG
PG
SG

SG/SF
PG

PF
PF/C

SG/SF
SG/SF
SG
SF

SF
GIF
PF/C

SG/SF

SG/SF

PF/C

PF

PF/C

PF/C
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43
56
19
26
44
46
50
31
49
17
18
30
34
58
22
55
40
23
24
45
32
59
41
47
57
25
27
54
42
20
36
21
39
48
52
51
33
38
29
28

First Name

Felipe

Ilvan
Alexander
Mading
Dash
Marcus
Ajak

Nolan Junior
Pedro
Promis
Jordan
Mabhlig
Tutjiek TJ
Sifeng
Lucas

Heri

Ali
Maxence
Noa

Jahel
Mathieu
Arafan
Diego
Maikcol
Luigi
Arturas
Dovydas
Dominykas
Endurance
Hayden
Lachlan
lkenna
Theophilous
David Ugonna
Nikola
Justin
Ognjen
Paul Ater Maker
Guillermo
Ahmed
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2025 Basketball Without Borders Global
Boys Roster by Country

Last Name

Minzer

Prato
Dickeson
Kuany
Daniels
Vaughns
Nyuon
Kemm
Fernandes De Lima Pastre
N'Landu
Charles
Guiseppi-Kitson
Wal

Huan

Morillo
Bukinga
Assran
Lemoine
Kouakou-Heugue
Trefle
Grujicic
Diane
Garavaglia
Perez

Suigo
Butajevas
Buika
Daubaris
Aiyamenkhue
Jones

Crate

Alozie
Edema

Ike

Janichikj
Roman
Srzentic

Bol

Del Pino
Bedoui

Country

Argentina
Argentina
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Brazil

Brazil
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
China
Dominican Rep
DRC

Egypt
France
France
France
Germany
Guinea

Italy

Italy

Italy
Lithuania
Lithuania
Lithuania
Netherlands
New Zealand
New Zealand
Nigeria
Nigeria
Nigeria
North Macedonia
Puerto Rico
Serbia

South Sudan
Spain
Tunisia

DOB

9/13/2007
1/21/2007
11/13/2007
7/10/2007
12/18/2007
11/28/2007
5/13/2007
6/30/3007
4/8/2007
8/5/2007
7/23/2007
4/3/2007
1/27/2007
5/8/2007
10/24/2007
1/21/2007
3/4/3007
6/19/2007
4/28/2007
12/21/2007
6/2/2007
11/19/2007
4/4/2007
12/1/2007
1/29/2007
3/27/2007
1/3/2007
8/3/2007
6/1/2007
1/9/2007
1/23/2007
7/11/2007
10/29/2007
1/16/2007
7/27/2007
4/30/2007
3/18/2007
9/25/2007
1/12/2007
7/28/2007

R
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Height Weight
(Ft/Inches) (Lbs)
66" 205
6'10" 222
6'4" 165
6'8" 175
6'5" 198
6'7" 211
6'10" 190
6'4" 175
6'5" 205
6'3" 190
6'0" 156
6'7" 202
6'6" 192
6'10" 205
6'7" 210
6'11" 235
6'9" 209
6'3" 185
6'10" 207
6'9" 215
6'6" 196
6'11" 230
6'6" 198
6'8" 218
72" 250
6'9" 220
6'6" 198
6'10" 220
6'11" 220
6'6" 198
6'7" 220
6'3" 187
6'11" 250
6'11" 230
6'6" 198
6'7" 200
6'7" 190
6'9" 187
6'4" 183
6'6" 200

Pos

GIF
PF/C
PG

SG/SF
PF/C

SG/SF
PG
PG

SG
PF/C
SG/SF

PG

PF
PF/C
SGISF

SF

PF/C

T OO0

SG/SF

PG



